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U.S. SKI & AND SNOWBOARD

COPPER MOUNTAIN REVOLUTION TOUR

UNITED STATES SKI1 AND SNOWBOARD DECEMBER 12, 2017
COPPER MOUNTAIN RESORT ROCKY MOUNTAIN DIV
SNOWBOARD HALFPIPE M E N
START LIST - SEMI FINALS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS Stein, Andy (CAN) Pipe Name WOODWARD SUPERPIPE
HEAD JUDGE Jennings, Matthew (UsA) Inclination 81.00 degrees
CHIEF OF COMP. Kubiske, Philip (UsAh) Length of Pipe 180.00 M
Width 18.00 M
Judge 1 Morris, David M (USA Overall Impression
Judge 2 Hashimoto, Ryo (JPN Overall Impression
Judge 3 Rausch, Ryan (CAN Overall Impression
Judge 4 Giller, Grant (USA Overall Impression
START TIME 12:15
SEED
ST BIB COMPETITOR-———————— e POINTS
NO NO SURNAME+NAME NAT FIS
1 31 NIBLETT, Trevor CAN 140.00
2 32 ANDO, Naito JPN 146.00
3 33 ANAI, Ikko JPN 152.00
4 34 WOPNFORD, Owen CAN 73.00
5 35 COLLINS, Jack CAN 96.40
6 36 ANDREWS, Freeman NZL 120.00
7 37 KORPI, Janne FIN 145.00
8 38 I1VANOV, Victor SuUl 128.00
9 39 KRALJ KOS, Max SLO 126.00
10 40 TOURKI, Liam FRA 106.20
11 41 LIVINGSTON, Derek CAN 168.00
12 42 TOTSUKA, Yuto JPN 600.00
13 43 GENNERO, Lorenzo ITA 81.00
14 44 STANTE, Tit SLO 110.00
15 45 KATAYAMA, Raibu JPN 226.00
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UNITED STATES SKI

U.S. SKiI

& AND SNOWBOARD

COPPER MOUNTAIN REVOLUTION TOUR

COPPER MOUNTAIN RESORT

ST
NO

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

12-12-17 / COPPER MOUNTAIN RESORT

BIB
NO

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

COMPETITOR--—————-

SURNAME+NAME

LAUFFER, Logan
HOFFMAN, Chris
LEE, Hyun-Jun
FOSTER, Lucas
FAIR, Shawn
DANNER, Peter
ADAMS, Braeden
ROSE, Michael
PAJER, Mikolas
COYNE, Jack
LEE, Joon-Sik
PETTIT, Robert
HILL, Hunter
LECROY, Kolman
GIBLIN, Parker
CANTER, Jake
GOULET, Hunter
KIM, Kangsan
MOLLER, Blake
GRAY, Charles
WALKER, Kyle

AND SNOWBOARD

DECEMBER 12, 2017
ROCKY MOUNTAIN DIV

SEED
POINTS
FIS

0.00
0.00
17.28
0.00
70.80
0.77
45.60
0.00
58.80
0.00
34.56
66.10
5.44
25.04
16.11
3.43
0.00
19.44
0.00
0.00
0.00
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